
FTTH simplex singlemode G657A2 SC-SC/APC 35 m subscriber patchcord, Ø
2mm, ivory colour, bend insensitive fiber

GGM JSG657CSCA35M

Product features

Cord type : Simplex
Fiber type : Singlemode G657A2
Reinforcement : Aramid yarns
Outersheath diameter : 2
Sheath type : LSZH
Jacket color : Ivory
Il/rl test report : Supplied with each piece
Insertion loss : <= 0.15db
Mating cycles : 1000 (0.2 db change)
Operating temperature : From - 5°c to + 60°c

Article features

Polishing type : UPC
Typical return loss : > 55 dB SC/UPC; > 65 dB SC/APC

ETIM 9 features

Fibre count : 1
Outer diameter sheath single fibre : 2 mm
Length : 10 m
Connector A : Other
Connector B : Other
APC-version connection 1 : No
APC-version connection 2 : Yes
Halogen free according to EN IEC 60754-1 : Yes
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